Treasurer's Report for the Mississippi Scholastic Chess Association
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Starting Balance
1/31/2012

INCOME
2012 Team/Individual Tournament Entry Fees
2012 Individual Tournament Entry Fees

TOTAL INCOME

EXPENSES
2012 Team/Individual Supplies
2012 Team/Individual Trophies
Saitek Chess Clocks
2012 Team/Individual Security/Custodial
2012 Individual Tournament Trophies
2012 Individual Tournament Facility Rental
2012 Individual Tournament Scholarship
USCF Dues

TOTAL EXPENSES

Ending Balance
1/31/2013

4475.00

726.00

5201.00

62.61

2460.12

672.00

300.00

364.00

250.00

1000.00

84.75

5193.48

$7921.88

$5201.00

<$5193.48>

$7929.40



