Treasurer's Report for the Mississippi Scholastic Chess Association prepared by Dan Fuller MSCA Business Meeting February 23, 2013

Starting Balance 1/31/2012		\$7921.88
INCOME		
2012 Team/Individual Tournament Entry Fees	4475.00	
2012 Individual Tournament Entry Fees	726.00	
TOTAL INCOME	5201.00	\$5201.00
EXPENSES		
2012 Team/Individual Supplies	62.61	
2012 Team/Individual Trophies	2460.12	
Saitek Chess Clocks	672.00	
2012 Team/Individual Security/Custodial	300.00	
2012 Individual Tournament Trophies	364.00	
2012 Individual Tournament Facility Rental	250.00	
2012 Individual Tournament Scholarship	1000.00	
USCF Dues	84.75	
TOTAL EXPENSES	5193.48	<\$5193.48>
Ending Balance		
1/31/2013		\$7929.40